WallPack Medium
313 led
Philips Keene WallPack Medium 313 LED
The Philips Keene 313 Wall Pack offers maximum light output for
general purpose area and security lighting through a classic glass
refractor design. Now available with enhanced Philips LED platforms,
313 LED provides up to 57% more lumens and consumes 43% less
energy than the former LED design.* This versatile luminaire is ideal to

443561204210
(03-27-14)
Ordering guide Example: 313-LED-1670-4K-UNV-PCB-P
Series Lamp Source LED Quantity/Drive
Current
Color
Temperature Voltage Options Finish
313 LED 1670 4K
313	Medium LED
WallPak
LED	LED  1670	 16 LEDs, 700mA 4K	 4000K UNV	 120-277V
120	 120V
208	 208V
277	 277V
APD1	Automatic Profile
	D imming
PCB	 Button Photo
	C ontrol
	 (must specify voltage)
F	 Fusing
P	 Textured Bronze
T	 Textured Titanium
W	Textured White
B	 Textured Black
1. Automatic profile dimming (ADP) is only available in 120-277V.
Stocked Luminaire Ordering guide
Example: 313LED16704KUNVP
Series
313LED16704KUNVP
Accessories (Ordered Separately)
Accessories
P110A	 Pencil photocontrol (120V)
P150M 	 Light leveler photocontrol
		  (208-277V)
P105A 	 Button Photo Control Kit
		  (120V)
P105M	 Button Photo Control
		K  it (208-277V)
330		 Stainless steel wire guard,
		  for WPM
335		 Clear Lexan vandal guard
		  for 313
32352LED	 Replacement Lens, WPM LED
		  (some field assembly required)
© 2014 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
WPM LED   04/14	 page 1 of 2
*  Lumen output of previous WPM LED version - 1,849. Lumen output of current WPM LED version - 2,909.
	 Luminaire input watts of previous WPM LED version - 61. Luminaire input watts of previous WPM LED version - 35.
WallPack Medium
313 led
WPM LED  05/14
Dimensions
Ambient Temp. °C Driver mA Calculated L70 hrs1, 2 L70 Per TM-212, 3 Lumen Maint. % @48,000 hrs
Up to 40° C Up to 700mA > 244,000 hours > 60,000 hrs 96%
Predicted Lumen Depreciation Data
1. Predicted performance derived from LED manufacturer’s data and engineering design estimates
2. L70 is the predicted time when LED performance depreciates to 70% of initial lumen output.
3. Calculated per IESNA TM 21-11. Published L70 hours limited to 6 times actual LED test hours.
.1
.2
.5
1
2
PHILIPS STONCO
WPM-LED-1670-4K-UNV-P
WPM WITH LEDgine 16 Luxeon R NW BOARD
LEDgine 16 LUXEON R NW.
Horizontal Footcandles
Scale: 1 Inch = 14 Ft.
Light Loss Factor = 1.00
Lumens Per Lamp = N.A. (absolute photometry)
Luminaire Lumens = 2909
Mounting Height = 14.00 Ft
Maximum Calculated Value = 3.26 Fc
Arrangement: Single
Photometric Toolbox Professional Edition - Copyright 2002-2011 b y Lighting Analysts, Inc.
Calculations based on published IES Methods and recommendations .
Results derived from content of manufacturers photometric �le.
Page 1
Technical Information
Horizontal Footcandles
Scale: Grid = 1x Mounting Height
Light Loss Factor: 1.00
Luminaire Lumens: 2,909
Wattage: 35W
Efficacy: 83 LPW
BUG Rating: B0-U3-G3
Mounting Height: 14.00 Ft
Maximum Calculated Value: 3.26 Fc
© 2014 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.